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15/10/2017
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21/10/2017

21/10/2017

21/10/2017

21/10/2017

AB ST SIMEON DE BRESSIEUX
MALDERA Franck
gagne MALENDRINO Jean Pierre 13/11
BOULE SOYEUSE CORBELIN

Challenge de la Municipalité

Challenge de la Municipalité

AB TORCHEFELON Coupe Joseph Biessy
BOULE SOYEUSE CORBELIN Challenge de la Société
ASB PONT DE CLAIX Coupe de I'A.S.B.
RENARD Claude
gagne VILLARD Pierre
ESB BAS GRESIVAUDAN

BOAGLIO J, PERRET J, GAILLARD JP, LERAT C, GUTONNET B
gagnent ROSELLI JL, BUSTI L, BUSTI G, CRESTO G 12/8

AB ST DIDIER DE LA TOUR Challenge Berger Rabot

AB ST DIDIER DE LA TOUR Challenge Genty Poulet
BJ COURTENAY Challenge Latella - Rostaing

BOULE ABRESIENNE Challenge Roger Gallon

TERRASSON Sylvain
gagne RIGARD René

AB LIBRE DE CHATTE
TEYZIER JL, PICCARDI L, LAPIERRE E
gagnent FONTANA J, CAILLAT B, CAILLAT G

Challenge Cazeaux Paris

AB RIVES Challenge Argoud
BOIS Alain
gagne AUGOYAT Stéphane 13/10
AB MOIRANS Challenge Victor Bertino
AB LE CHEYLAS Challenge de 1a Municipalité

STACHETTI Claude, QUAGLIARELLO Antoine, DESBRINI Antoine, GYPPAZ Patrice
gagnent CHAMBAZ Damien, CHAMBAZ Guy, CHAMBAZ Patrick, FAURE thierry 13/6
BJ CONTAMINE APPRIEU
ORSINI B, ORSINI H, ORSINI T, LANFREY E
gagnent GLINSKY J, SIMIAN L, VESCO S, TRAPPIER J 13/10
CB ECHIROLLES Challenge du Souvenir
CHAVOTEL JP, GASTALDIN G, MONAVON M, GAUTHIER G, PALMEIRA M
gagnent CHARVET J, GIRARD M, JANIN P 13/2
VILLARD BONNOT / Bol d'Or Féminin

Challenge de la Municipalité

Bol d'Or Féminin SV Boutique

ESB MATHEYSINE Boulodrome de Susville
F.B. VEYRINS-THUELLIN Challenge Roger Audi
F.B. VEYRINS-THUELLIN Challenge Joseph Pioz
AB SILLANS / Master Vétérans Master Vétérans
AB VARCES / Master Vétérans Master Vétérans
ESB MATHEYSINE Super 16
LA BOULE VINOISE Challenge Chaloin

FINET marc, LAURENT Didier
gagnent MARTIN-CHAIX Franck, MONGE Gérard 13/8
BOURGOIN - BOULODROME Challenge Margaillan

BOULE RUPEENNE ST CHEF Challenge F. Barbier
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85719

84352

84220

85722

85723

85717

85718

85720

85716

21/10/2017

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

25/10/2017

28/10/2017

29/10/2017

TWARDOWSKI Laurent
gagne LACROIX Jacques
BOULE RUPEENNE ST CHEF Coupe Nesme
BESSON Jean Luc, LITTOZ BARITEL Patrick
gagnent REBUT T, LAFFAY A, TRIOMPHE S
BOULE RUPEENNE ST CHEF Challenge R. Bouvier

BOULE RUPEENNE ST CHEF

BOULE RUPEENNE ST CHEF Challenge Jo Bouvier
BOULE RUPEENNE ST CHEF Coupe Boule Rupeenne
BOULE RUPEENNE ST CHEF Challenge Nesme

RIVAUX Stéphane, PELLIN Maximilien
gagnent CHERBLANC Corentin, BATALLION Florian
JB EYBENS Souvenir Pomel
GIANNONE C, GIANNONE F, RIGHETTI B, RIGHETTI D, RIGHETTI H
gagnent CASUKE JP, GALLAND N, FATHI B, GALLAND M, CAILLY L 13/10
ASB PONT DE CLAIX Coupe de I'A.S.B.
BERAUD L, BOZON C
gagnent MALDERA F, ROCHE R,
AB ST PIERRE D'ALLEVARD
GUILLET C, GUILLET C
gagnent MALDERA F, GIRARD P
AB SILLANAISE Challenge Charpenay

Challenge Michel Punzano
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